Sheet1

BALDY BLITZ 2018

Overall First Name Last Name Age Time Pace Division Place

1 David Ayala 36 01:46:04 11:47 Male Overall 1
2 Derek Gustafson 46 01:48:30 12:03 Male Overall 2
3 Mike Lavery 33 01:49:15 12:08 Male Overall 3
4 Nick Snow 20 01:54:55 12:46 Male Overall 4
5 Andrew Leichtnam 34 01:57:39 13:04 Male Overall 5
6 Dan Campbell 39 01:59:04 13:14 Male Overall 6
7 Mark Raymond 24 01:59:44 13:18 Male Overall 7
8 Axel Yount 29 02:02:32 13:37 Male Overall 8
9 Jim Rucker 39 02:06:22 14:02 Male Overall 9
10 Emilly Hannah 23 02:06:30 14:03 Female Overall 1
11 Mark Egge 31 02:07:29 14:10 Male Overall 10
12 Daniel Gray 19 02:07:43 1411 Male Overall 11
13 Derek Kanwischer 42 02:08:05 14:14 Male Overall 12
14 Seth Kane 24  02:10:43 14:31 Male Overall 13
15 Robert Nelson 38 02:11:17  14:35 Male Overall 14
16 James Childre 38 02:12:48 14:45 Male Overall 15
17 Cale Hofferber 33 02:14:06 14:54 Male Overall 16
18 Adam Beaupre 36 02:15:07 15:01 Male Overall 17
19 Rick Smith 38 02:19:54  15:33 Male Overall 18
20 Danny Foerster 32 02:20:02 15:34 Male Overall 19
21 Matthew Lavin 62 02:20:14 15:35 Male Overall 20
22 Heidi Makarz 37 02:20:54 15:39 Female Overall 2
23 Kevin Brumbach 32 02:26:00 16:13 Male Overall 21
24 Rob Mahrer 56 02:28:12 16:28 Male Overall 22

Page 1



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Travis
Danielle
Fred
Bryon
Eileen
Boz
Trawis
Matt
Bret
Mary
Thomas
Tyler
Pat
Justin
Kit
Markus
Yani
Colton
Luke
Seth
William
Matt
Derek
Adam
Joe
Wesley
Bridget
Alinah

Wilson
Peruzzotti
Kneeland
McCotter
Carey
Boswell
Caldwell
Vest
DeYoung
Anderson
Bass
Lura
Lupton
Shore
Heffner
Heinrich
Schemelinn
Blossom
Middelstadt
Whiteside
Durham
Fey
Ivester
Axelson
Malone
White
Uzzelle

Raymond

Sheet1

30
18
23
31
36
48
34
38
52
26
43
36
45
44
51
28
25
25
22
21
39
26
44
29
31
47
39
22

02:29:02
02:30:43
02:31:59
02:32:07
02:32:43
02:34:41
02:34:49
02:34:52
02:34:54
02:35:24
02:36:47
02:37:01
02:40:32
02:40:33
02:44:38
02:47:01
02:47:45
02:49:09
02:49:18
02:49:18
02:50:18
02:52:33
02:52:35
02:53:10
02:53:12
02:53:17
02:53:50
02:54:32

Page 2

16:34
16:45
16:53
16:54
16:58
17:11
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:16
17:25
17:27
17:50
17:50
18:18
18:33
18:38
18:48
18:49
18:49
18:55
19:10
19:11
19:14
19:15
19:15
19:19
19:24

Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall

Male Overall

Female Overall

Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall

Male Overall

Female Overall

Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall

Male Overall

Female Overall

Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall

Male Overall

Female Overall

Female Overall

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Jeremy
Joe
Brandon
Jess
Nicholas
Megan
Jesse
Annie
Darryl
Lindelee
Logan
Tomomi
Jim
Katie
Jim
Meredith
Shel
Anna
Elizabeth
Allison
Claire
Michael
Joseph
Naomi
Asheley
Ed
Sarah
Linda

Deuter
Braaksma
Smith
Pummel

Fox

DeHaan
Tufte

Ley

Baker

Smith
Burgess
Ogata-Schure
Horner
Ivester

Bell

Schon
Sebren
Tuttle
Spartas
Milodragovich
Vlases
Vlases
Harris
Shields
Montgomery
Wisman
Jumonille

Wisman

Sheet1

43
43
35
24
31
32
31
59
62
29
29
41
35
35
38
31
43
41
28
31
15
48
44
29
37
59
32
53

02:54:37
02:55:02
02:58:55
02:59:40
03:00:20
03:03:34
03:04:26
03:08:36
03:10:38
03:11:31
03:13:58
03:17:10
03:21:28
03:23:07
03:26:11
03:26:20
03:27:27
03:29:02
03:32:07
03:32:45
03:34:46
03:34:47
03:37:57
03:38:30
03:38:44
03:40:24
03:42:49
03:45:03

Page 3

19:24
19:27
19:53
19:58
20:02
20:24
20:30
20:57
21:11
21:17
21:33
21:54
22:23
22:34
22:55
22:56
23:03
23:14
23:34
23:38
23:52
23:52
24:13
24:17
24:18
24:29
24:45
25:00

Male Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall
Female Overall
Male Overall
Female Overall

Female Overall

46
47
48

49

10
11
50
12
51
13
52
14
53
15
16
17
18
54
19
95
56
20
21
57
22
23



