Sheet1

BALDY BLITZ 2018

Overall	First Name	Last Name	Age	Time	Pace	Division	Div. Place
1	David	Ayala	36	01:46:04	11:47	Male Overall	1
2	Derek	Gustafson	46	01:48:30	12:03	Male Overall	1 2
3	Mike	Lavery	33	01:49:15	12:08	Male Overall	J 3
4	Nick	Snow	20	01:54:55	12:46	Male Overall	1 4
5	Andrew	Leichtnam	34	01:57:39	13:04	Male Overall	5
6	Dan	Campbell	39	01:59:04	13:14	Male Overall	l 6
7	Mark	Raymond	24	01:59:44	13:18	Male Overall	7
8	Axel	Yount	29	02:02:32	13:37	Male Overall	8
9	Jim	Rucker	39	02:06:22	14:02	Male Overall	J 9
10	Emilly	Hannah	23	02:06:30	14:03	Female Overall	l 1
11	Mark	Egge	31	02:07:29	14:10	Male Overall	I 10
12	Daniel	Gray	19	02:07:43	14:11	Male Overall	l 11
13	Derek	Kanwischer	42	02:08:05	14:14	Male Overall	l 12
14	Seth	Kane	24	02:10:43	14:31	Male Overall	I 13
15	Robert	Nelson	38	02:11:17	14:35	Male Overall	l 14
16	James	Childre	38	02:12:48	14:45	Male Overall	I 15
17	Cale	Hofferber	33	02:14:06	14:54	Male Overall	I 16
18	Adam	Beaupre	36	02:15:07	15:01	Male Overall	I 17
19	Rick	Smith	38	02:19:54	15:33	Male Overall	I 18
20	Danny	Foerster	32	02:20:02	15:34	Male Overall	l 19
21	Matthew	Lavin	62	02:20:14	15:35	Male Overall	1 20
22	Heidi	Makarz	37	02:20:54	15:39	Female Overall	1 2
23	Kevin	Brumbach	32	02:26:00	16:13	Male Overall	l 21
24	Rob	Mahrer	56	02:28:12	16:28	Male Overall	22

Sheet1

25	Travis	Wilson	30	02:29:02	16:34	Male Overall	23
26	Danielle	Peruzzotti	18	02:30:43	16:45	Male Overall	24
27	Fred	Kneeland	23	02:31:59	16:53	Male Overall	25
28	Bryon	McCotter	31	02:32:07	16:54	Male Overall	26
29	Eileen	Carey	36	02:32:43	16:58	Female Overall	3
30	Boz	Boswell	48	02:34:41	17:11	Male Overall	27
31	Trawis	Caldwell	34	02:34:49	17:12	Male Overall	28
32	Matt	Vest	38	02:34:52	17:12	Male Overall	29
33	Bret	DeYoung	52	02:34:54	17:13	Male Overall	30
34	Mary	Anderson	26	02:35:24	17:16	Female Overall	4
35	Thomas	Bass	43	02:36:47	17:25	Male Overall	31
36	Tyler	Lura	36	02:37:01	17:27	Male Overall	32
37	Pat	Lupton	45	02:40:32	17:50	Male Overall	33
38	Justin	Shore	44	02:40:33	17:50	Male Overall	34
39	Kit	Heffner	51	02:44:38	18:18	Male Overall	35
40	Markus	Heinrich	28	02:47:01	18:33	Male Overall	36
41	Yani	Schemelinn	25	02:47:45	18:38	Female Overall	5
42	Colton	Blossom	25	02:49:09	18:48	Male Overall	37
43	Luke	Middelstadt	22	02:49:18	18:49	Male Overall	38
44	Seth	Whiteside	21	02:49:18	18:49	Male Overall	39
45	William	Durham	39	02:50:18	18:55	Male Overall	40
46	Matt	Fey	26	02:52:33	19:10	Male Overall	41
47	Derek	Ivester	44	02:52:35	19:11	Male Overall	42
48	Adam	Axelson	29	02:53:10	19:14	Male Overall	43
49	Joe	Malone	31	02:53:12	19:15	Male Overall	44
50	Wesley	White	47	02:53:17	19:15	Male Overall	45
51	Bridget	Uzzelle	39	02:53:50	19:19	Female Overall	6
52	Alinah	Raymond	22	02:54:32	19:24	Female Overall	7

Sheet1

53	Jeremy	Deuter	43	02:54:37	19:24	Male Overall	46
54	Joe	Braaksma	43	02:55:02	19:27	Male Overall	47
55	Brandon	Smith	35	02:58:55	19:53	Male Overall	48
56	Jess	Pummel	24	02:59:40	19:58	Female Overall	8
57	Nicholas	Fox	31	03:00:20	20:02	Male Overall	49
58	Megan	DeHaan	32	03:03:34	20:24	Female Overall	9
59	Jesse	Tufte	31	03:04:26	20:30	Female Overall	10
60	Annie	Ley	59	03:08:36	20:57	Female Overall	11
61	Darryl	Baker	62	03:10:38	21:11	Male Overall	50
62	Lindelee	Smith	29	03:11:31	21:17	Female Overall	12
63	Logan	Burgess	29	03:13:58	21:33	Male Overall	51
64	Tomomi	Ogata-Schure	41	03:17:10	21:54	Female Overall	13
65	Jim	Horner	35	03:21:28	22:23	Male Overall	52
66	Katie	lvester	35	03:23:07	22:34	Female Overall	14
67	Jim	Bell	38	03:26:11	22:55	Male Overall	53
68	Meredith	Schon	31	03:26:20	22:56	Female Overall	15
69	Shel	Sebren	43	03:27:27	23:03	Female Overall	16
70	Anna	Tuttle	41	03:29:02	23:14	Female Overall	17
71	Elizabeth	Spartas	28	03:32:07	23:34	Female Overall	18
72	Allison	Milodragovich	31	03:32:45	23:38	Male Overall	54
73	Claire	Vlases	15	03:34:46	23:52	Female Overall	19
74	Michael	Vlases	48	03:34:47	23:52	Male Overall	55
75	Joseph	Harris	44	03:37:57	24:13	Male Overall	56
76	Naomi	Shields	29	03:38:30	24:17	Female Overall	20
77	Asheley	Montgomery	37	03:38:44	24:18	Female Overall	21
78	Ed	Wisman	59	03:40:24	24:29	Male Overall	57
79	Sarah	Jumonille	32	03:42:49	24:45	Female Overall	22
80	Linda	Wisman	53	03:45:03	25:00	Female Overall	23